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Terence Milton Holmes

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Terence Milton Holmes
Postcode

Date of birth September 1933

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

UNIVERSITY OF YORK MUSIC
PRESS

UNIVERSITY OF YORK MUSIC
PRESS

NESTLE UK PENSION TRUST LTD.

NESLAW NO 1 LTD.
NESPRESSO UK LTD
LONDRECO LIMITED

A.J. CALEY LIMITED

VINLAW LIMITED

ROWNTREE MACKINTOSH (USA)
LIMITED

FULLCLIFF FINANCE LIMITED
HERLAW LIMITED

CIELIM LIMITED

NESTEC YORK LTD.
ROWNTREE MACKINTOSH
(PROPERTIES) LIMITED

A. ROMARY & COMPANY LIMITED
AUTOMATIC CHEWING SWEET
SALES LIMITED

MACONOCHIE BROTHERS
(HADFIELD) LIMITED

ROWLAW NO 5 LTD.
T.AWHITE & SONS LIMITED
DAWNMYTH LIMITED

FROLAW LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
03350729

03350729

00447229
00512021
00156925
01165542
00354246
00265868
00144882

01176458
00403866
00351626
02246361
00133794

00299103
00239430

00899750

01251651
00623470
00300122
00928809

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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902116867

902116867

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

App. Date Res. Date Position
01/12/2003 19/05/2015 Company

Secretary
09/12/1999 17/09/2023 Director

01/07/1993 31/12/2001 Director
01/01/1993 26/05/1995 Director
04/06/1992 26/05/1995 Director

01/03/1992 Director
01/03/1992 Director
01/03/1992 Director
01/03/1992 Director
01/03/1992 Director
01/03/1992 Director
01/03/1992 Director
01/03/1992 26/05/1995 Director
01/03/1992 Director
01/03/1992 Director
01/03/1992 Director
01/03/1992 Director
01/03/1992 Director
01/03/1992 Director
01/03/1992 Director
01/03/1992 Director
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LAURA SECORD LIMITED 00299757 Company is dissolved 01/03/1992 Director
ROWNTREE MACKINTOSH 00606974 Company is dissolved 01/03/1992 Director
EUROPEAN EXPORTS LIMITED
JUDGES HONEY LIMITED 01230793 Company is dissolved 01/03/1992 Director
ROWNTREE MACKINTOSH EXPORT 00107024 Company is dissolved 01/03/1992 Director
LIMITED
JOHN MACKINTOSH & 00173750 Company is dissolved 01/03/1992 Director
SONS,LIMITED
ROSPLAW LTD. 00884222 Company is dissolved 01/03/1992 Director
NEW MADE FOOD SUPPLIERS 00313000 Company is dissolved 01/03/1992 Director
LIMITED
BRITISH BISCUITS LIMITED 00558150 Company is dissolved 01/03/1992 Director
NESTLE PURINA HOLDINGS (U.K.) 00586769 Company is dissolved 19/12/1991 26/05/1995 Director
LIMITED
ROWLAW NO 4 LTD. 00242106 Company is dissolved 05/12/1991 Director
ALLIED CONFECTIONERY 00364032 Company is dissolved 05/12/1991 Director
MANUFACTURERS LIMITED
ROWNTREE MACKINTOSH 00489954 Company is dissolved 05/12/1991 Director
NOMINEES LIMITED
ROWLAW NO 2 LTD. 00299119 Company is dissolved 05/12/1991 Director
S.E.G. (WAREHOUSING & 00532318 Company is dissolved 29/11/1991 Director
DISTRIBUTION) LIMITED
ROWNTREE DISTRIBUTION LIMITED 00521768 Company is dissolved 29/11/1991 Director
ROWLAW NO 9 LTD. 00251790 Company is dissolved 10/08/1991 26/05/1995 Director
NESTLE ROWNTREE PENSION 00278886 Company is dissolved 11/04/1991 01/03/2006 Director
TRUST LIMITED
ROWNTREE RETIREMENT TRUST 00605993 Company is dissolved 11/04/1991 Director
LIMITED
HOLGATES NUTRITIONAL FOODS 01276579 Company is dissolved 01/03/1991 26/03/1992 Director
LIMITED
ROWNTREE MACKINTOSH 00260505 Company is dissolved 01/03/1991 Director
TRUSTEES LIMITED
W. & M. DUNCAN, LIMITED SC008453 Company is dissolved 24/09/1990 Director
ROWLAW NO 6 LTD. SC013345 Company is dissolved 24/09/1990 Director
ROWLAW NO 1 LIMITED SC010856 Company is dissolved 24/09/1990 Director

N/A* - no information available
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